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History

About us

In 1976,     

No. Firms : 094554000048

Company name : CHAICHAROEN MARINE(2002) CO.,LTD

18 March 2002Established :

60 MillionsRegistered capital :

In 1988,           Pattani Fish Meal Partnership was renamed as Pattani Fish Meal (1988) Co.,Ltd.

we had our first fishing vessel, followed by our own fishing port. 

fishmeal plant was established under the name “Pattani Fish Meal Partnership”. 

At the sametime we also established other related businesses such as ice making plant 

and dockyard providing services for both our own vessels as well as locals.

In 1977, 

In 2002, 

      We have been in the fishery business for over 40 years, our business started from local fishery trader 

in Pattani, South of Thailand

surimi plant was established under the name Chaicharoen Marine (2002) Co.,Ltd. 

We are currently export globally, our customers includes countries in EU, UAE 

as well as Asia.

Manufacturer and exportsBusiness type :

Frozen surimi and surimi based productsProduct category :
380 peopleNumber of employee:

Tel: (+66)73-414-444-5  Fax: (+66)73-414-449   Email: sale@cmr2002.comContact us :

Head office address : 364 Moo 8, Bana, Muang, Pattani 94000 Thailand

Branch office : 67/8-9 Aekkachai Road, Soi 131 Bangbon, Bangkok 10150, Thailand



073-414-444-5 073-414-449

      บริษัท ชัยเจริญมารีน(2002) จำกัด ประกอบธุรกิจผลิตและส่งออกเนื้อปลาบดแช่เยือกแข็ง(Surimi) รวมทั้งผลิตและ

จำหน่ายสินค้าอาหารทะเลแปรรูปแช่แข็ง เช่น เต้าหู้ปลา ลูกชิ้นปลา โรงงานตั้งอยู่ที่ อ.เมือง จ.ปัตตานี เริ่มดำเนินการมาตั้งแต่
ปี 2545 ซึ่งบริษัท ชัยเจริญมารีน(2002) จำกัด เป็นบริษัทที่อยู่ในเครือเดียวกันกับ บริษัท ปัตตานีปลาป่น(1988) จำกัด 
โดยมีประวัติความเป็นมาดังนี้



公司简历

基本资料：

1975,     年  ，开始在码头向渔民购买鱼业务；

1976,     年，扩大业务，拥有自己的渔船并建立了北大年工业鱼粉股份有限公司。

1978-1980 扩大业务连贯性。如渔船修理业务、制冰厂。

1988 年，组建公司股东结构及公司更名为北大年胜记鱼粉厂（1988）有限公司。

年，建立胜利海洋（2002）有限公司，为了适应市场对鱼糜制品的需求。2002

公司名称： 胜利海洋（2002）有限公司

2002年3月18日

6千万泰铢

鱼糜制品的生产、出口及冷冻海产品成品。

北大年府直辖县巴纳区8组364号    邮编：94000

共有工人380人，

其中办公室工作人员34人，

工厂生产工人346人。

094554000048

公司简历

法人登记号：

公司注册日期：

注册资本金：

经营业务：

工人数量：

公司及工厂驻地：

曼谷BANGBUN区EIGCHAI-BANGBUN路131号EIGCHAI巷67/8-9曼谷分公司地址：

联系电话：(+66)73-414-444-5    传真：(+66)73-414-449    邮箱： sale@cmr2002.com







Lizard Fish

EsoProduct name

Type of fish

Weight

Carton size 36.1x55.0x11.6 cms

20 kgs./carton(2 blocks/carton)

Threadfin bream

ItoyoriProduct name

Type of fish

Weight

Carton size 36.1x55.0x11.6 cms

20 kgs./carton(2 blocks/carton)

Yellow goat fish

HimejiProduct name

Type of fish

Weight

Carton size 36.1x55.0x11.6 cms

20 kgs./carton(2 blocks/carton)

Goat fish

Red himejiProduct name

Type of fish

Weight

Carton size 36.1x55.0x11.6 cms

20 kgs./carton(2 blocks/carton)

Big eyes snapper

KintokidaiProduct name

Type of fish

Weight

Carton size 36.1x55.0x11.6 cms

20 kgs./carton(2 blocks/carton)

Sardine

MamakariProduct name

Type of fish

Weight

Carton size 36.1x55.0x11.6 cms

20 kgs./carton(2 blocks/carton)





50 up

Fish Tofu

Fish Tofu with

mix Vegetables

Cheese Tofu

Fish Sausage

Cocktail Fish Sausage

Fish Sausage

with Garlic&Pepper



41-021241-0204

20

Cheese Fish Sausage

Turnip Fish Cake

Cocktail Fish Sausage

with Garlic&Pepper

Fish Roll

Fish Roll stuffed

Crab Stick

Fish roll Chilli



ลูกชิ้นผักทอด Net/Pack

Pack/Carton

Piece/Pack

Code 41-0276

500g.

35

20

Shrimp Ball

Cuttlefish Ball

Fish Ball

Fish Bologna

with Chilli

Vegetable Fish Ball

ลูกชิ้นผักทอด

Thai Curry Fish Cake



61-0013

61-0004

Hot & Spicy Sauce

Spicy Sauce

Prawn Cracker

Sweet Sauce

Fish Cracker



minimum order: 10 kg.

Fried Fish Ball

Fried Fish Ball

stuffed Tuna

Fried Fish Ball

stuffed Cheese

Fried Fish Ball

stuffed Fish’s Roe

Fried Fish Ball

stuffed Spinach

Fish Chip

with Five Tastes



Fish Nugget

Minimum order: 10 kg.

Shrimp Shumai

Fish Shumai
41-0301

500g.

35

20

41-0331

500g.

35

20
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42-0202 42-0201 42-0200

30

4

40

3

40

3

42-0223 42-0222 42-0220

30

4

40

3

40

3

42-0207 42-0206 42-0205

30

4

40

3

40

3

F S



42-0710 42-0711

40

15-16

40

13-14
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S
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S
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S
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4824

--

140g.320g.

51-004351-0040

Net/Pack

Pack/Carton

Piece/Pack

Code

น้ำจิ้มรสเผ็ดมาก

Hot & Spicy Sauce

Sweet Sauce

Spicy Sauce

Fish Bologna

with Chilli

Fish Chip

with Five Tastes



Net/Pack

Pack/Carton

Piece/Pack

Code 40-0007

500g.

35

20

Net/Pack

Pack/Carton

Piece/Pack

Code 40-0017

500g.

-

20

เต้าหู้ปลาจิ๋ว

Fish tofu (small)



500g.

32-33 ชิ้น

40-0012

500g.

500g.

40-0061 40-0062

500g.

50-55 30-35

500g. 500g.

50-55 35-40

40-0064 40-0065

40-0060

40-42

Fish tofu stuffed 
shrimp



40-0098

500g.

35

40-0320

40-0341

25

500g.

50-51

40-0081

500g.

35

40-0095

ลูกชิ้นปลารักบี้

40-0090



40-0390

10

Fish shumai

Shrimp shumai





Fried rice fish ball

Rice with fried fish

Fried rice fish tofu

Fried rice fish sausage

Fried rice fish



Rice with fish
jungle curry



Rice with Thai
Green Curry

ข้าวแกงเขียวหวาน

Rice with Fish Tofu with
Sweet and Sour Sauce

เต้าหู้ปลาผัดเปรี้ยวหวาน

Rice with Fish Tofu
with Ginger Sauce

ข้าวเต้าหู้ปลาผัดขิง

Rice with Salted 
Fish with Gravy Sauce

ข้าวปลาอินทรีย์ทรงเครื่อง

49-0306

49-0106

49-0105

49-0159







43-0223

43-0224



43-0341





โทฟูมิ

Fish chip

Original Flavor

Seaweed Flavor

Barbecue Flavor

โทฟูมิรสดั้งเดิม

โทฟูมิรสสาหร่าย

โทฟูมิรสบาร์บีคิว

Net/Pack

Pack/carton

Code 61-0113

25g.

24

Pack/carton 24

Pack/carton 24

Net/Pack

Code 61-0115

25g.

Net/Pack

Code 61-0114

25g.



Frozen Squid หมึกแช่แข็ง

Manufactured by :

www.cmr2002.com Email: Sale@cmr2002.com Tel: (+66 73) 414-444-5 Fax: (+66 73) 414-449

Chaicharoen marine (2002) Co.,Ltd. 364 Moo 8, Bana Muang, Pattani Thailand 94000
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